
 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

STRUCTURE

Metal

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com

Black NickelGalvinazed Titanium 

Oxy Grey

Varnished Micaceaus Brown



 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

STRAPS

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com

Leather

Cuoietto Leather - NO SAMPLE

Leather > Pelle Leonardo

1001 1002 1007



 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

STRAPS

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com

Leather >  Pelle Leonardo

1008

1011

1003 1010



STRAPS

Leather > Dirt

Leather > Cuoio Tribe

1020

1030 1031 1032

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. A > Savana

1480

1483

1486

1484

1487

1485

1488

1481 1482

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

COVER

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com

Fabric Cat. A > Airy

1320

1323

1321 1322



COVER

Fabric Cat. A > E-Cot

1040

1043

1046

1044

1047

1045

1048

1041 1042

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. A > E-Cot

1049

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. C > Basmati

3530

3533 3534

3531 3532

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. C > Bugsy

3481

3492

3482 3491

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. C > Duchess

3270

3273

3276

3274

3277

3275

3278

3271 3272

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. C > Duke

3260

3263

3266

3264

3267

3265

3268

3261 3262

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. C > Musk

3510

3513

3516

3514

3517

3515

3511 3512

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Camisia

4675 - 4676

4681 - 4682

4677 - 4678 4679 - 4680

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Cire

4260

4263

4266

4264 4265

4261 4262

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Deep

4955

4958 4959 4960

4956 4957

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Dub

4985

4988

4991

4989

4992 4993

4990

4986 4987

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Dub

4994

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Dinamo

4270

4273 4274 4275

4271 4272

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Euphoria

4850

4861

4864

4862

4865

4863

4866

4851 4860

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Euphoria

4867

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Dynamo

4270

4273 4274 4275

4271 4272

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Glamour

4710

4713

4722

4720

4992

4721

4711 4712

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Jackie

4965

4968

4971

4969

4972

4970

4973

4966 4967

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Jackie

4974 4975 4976

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Maze

4940

4943

4941 4942

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D  > Mousse

4920

4923

4926

4924

4927 4928

4925

4921 4922

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Patsy

4810

4820 4821 4822

4811 4812

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D  > Pyro

4945

4948 4949 4950

4946 4947

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Ray

4230

4233

4236

4234

4237

4235

4238

4231 4232

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D  > Taiga

4830

4833

4836

4834

4837 4838

4835

4831 4832

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Vintage

4663

4666

4669

4667

4670

4668

4671

4664 4665

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Vintage

4672 4673

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
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COVER

Fabric Cat. D > Ikat

4730 - 4731

4736 - 4737

4732 - 4733 4734 - 4735

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
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COVER

Fabric Cat. E  > Fusion

5480

5483

5481 5482

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. E > Lama

5280

5287

5283 5286

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
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COVER

Fabric Cat. E  > Pure

5470

5473 5474 5475

5471 5472

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. E > Timeless

5320

5323 5324 5325

5321 5322

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Fabric Cat. E  > Yellu

5500

5503

5506

5504

5507 5508

5505

5501 5502

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
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COVER

Fabric Cat. E > Yellu

5509

5512

5526

5513

5527

5525

5528

5510 5511

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. E  > Yellu

5529 5530 5531

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Fabric Cat. Extra > Moire

7450

7453 7454

7451 7452

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle First

4075

4078

4081

4079

4083 4110

4080

4076 4077

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590   Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com



COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle First

4111

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle Plus

4000

4008

4030

4017

4031 4032

4020

4006 4007
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle Plus

4033

4036 4037

4034 4035

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle A > Pelle a Anilina

2610

2613

2611 2612

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle A > Pelle a Fiore Corretto

2401

2420

2402 2407

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle A > Pelle a Pieno Fiore

2102

2210

2219

2211

2228

2214

2110 2206

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle A > Pelle a Nabuk Rustico

2530

2533

2538

2536

2539

2537

2540

2531 2532

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair

Cassoni LLC
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle A > Pelle a Nabuk Rustico

2542

 

Product: Belair Lounge Chair
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle B > Pelle B a Anilina

3100

3103

3149

3147

3150

3148

3151

3101 3102
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle B > Pelle B a Anilina

3152

3166

3153 3165
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle B > Pelle B Nabuk

3110

3115 3116 3117

3111 3114
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COVER

Leather Cat. Pelle B > Pelle B Refinata a Cera

3155

3158

3156 3157

Product: Belair Lounge Chair


